The 15th Great Wall of China Marathon on May 1,2016

RANK
1

2
3
4

© o0 O O O s~ W DN

— = =
w N = O

ITEM
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

NUMBER
028
022
025
031
020
030
021
023
024
026
027
029

001
016
007
015
017
014
003
009
011
005
006
013
010
008
002
004
012
018

NAME

MELISSA HO

DEBORAH ROLS
YA-CHU /CHANG

JESS

ELISABETH BRINKKEMPER
BROOKE SCOTT

MARTA VAN DER ZWET
SHELLEY COTTLE
JULIE

BETTY WHITE
FERNANDA CARDOSO
BAR B#

AURELIEN EDMOND LAGRANGE

R sk
TR BB
HAT At
STEEREA

b EE

HUDON WHITE
-

WH REE
CHRISTIAN BLATT
i R

FE

ik HE

AR SEML
MATTHIAS MARUFKE
PABLO CARDOSO
2N N

VR S

SEX

- ™ ™ ™ T—m ™ ™o ™ m ™ ™ ™

= =EEEEEEREEEREEEEEREEEE

RESULT
04:
05:
05:
07:
04:
05:

03:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
07:
07:
09:

56:
23:
28:
49:
10:
13:

57:
30:
53:
12:
22:
132
52:
53:
56:
09:
49:
18:
28:
12:

51

34
18
03

45
25

03

43
25
18

56
55
03

04
06
45
15

NATIONALITY
Canada

France

Taiwan
Singapore

The Netherlands
USA

The Netherlands
New Zealand
Australia

USA

USA

Japan

France
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
USA
Japan
Japan
Germany
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Germany
USA
Japan

Japan



All the greatest runners have become the first group and have challenged the most
difficult marathon course in China at Badaling Ancient Great Wall in Beijing on May
1,2016!Thank you all so much from all our hearts for your support and understanding.

We would use the Juyongguan Great Wall at the Great Wall of China Marathon 2016

Autumn(Sunday October 16,2016)!See you again at the sunshine course in Beijing!

Official Website:

http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn



http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn/

